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AXA XL UK & Lloyd’s BIBA Attendees 

 
  

Mike Gosselin 
Chief Underwriting Officer, UK & Lloyd’s 
 
mike.gosselin@axaxl.com  
07789 920 834 
 
Ask me about: AXA XL UK & Lloyds strategy 
 

 
  

Elie Hanna 
Chief Distribution Officer, UK & Lloyd's 
Distribution 

elie.hanna@axaxl.com  
07970 667159 

Ask me about: 
▪ AXA XL UK & Lloyds strategy 
▪ Client and broker strategy and management 

 
  

Hannah Hosking 
Head of Mid-Market, UK & Lloyd's 
Distribution 
 
hannah.hosking@axaxl.com  
07973 787586 
 
Ask me about: Mid-Market Strategy at AXA XL  
Appetite and distribution  

 
  

Martin Kilshaw 
Head of Broker Management & Alternative Distribution, UK & Lloyd’s 
Distribution  
 
martin.kilshaw@axaxl.com  
07964509159 
 
Ask me about: All insurance products, appetites, and distribution 
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Ollie Adegoke 
Regional Broker Distribution Leader, UK & Lloyds 
Distribution  
 
ollie.adegoke@axaxl.com  
07866 954251 
 
Ask me about: All insurance products, appetites, and distribution 

 
  

Holly Blake 
Regional Distribution Leader, UK & Lloyds 
Distribution  
 
holly.blake@axaxl.com  
07977 571349 
 
Ask me about: All insurance products, appetites and distribution, 
Mid-Market 

 
  

Russell Webster 
Regional Broker Distribution Manager, UK & Lloyds 
Distribution  
 
russell.webster@axaxl.com  
07977 634801 
 
Ask me about: 
All insurance products, appetites and distribution, Mid-Market 

 
 

  
Lizzie Horn 
Mid-Market Distribution Leader, UK & Lloyds 
Distribution  
 
elizabeth.horn@axaxl.com 
02072208317 
 
Ask me about: 
All insurance products, appetites and distribution, Mid-Market 
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Noelene McKenna 
Underwriting Manager 
Environmental 

noelene.mckenna@axaxl.com  
07866 792033 

Ask me about: 
▪ How environmental insurance can cover the gaps which General 

liability and property policies leave in environmental exposures, 
protect from tightening legislation, and reduce historical exposures. 

▪ Our ESG cover enhancements 

 
  

Mick Turvey 
Head of Regional Retail P&C, UK & Lloyds 
Regional Property & Casualty 
 
mick.turvey@axaxl.com  
07824 141825 
 
Ask me about: All insurance products, appetites and distribution 
Underwriting contacts 

 
 

 
 
Dave Hall 
Industry Practice Manager 
Casualty 
 
dave.hall@axaxl.com 
01473560572 
 
Ask me about: Underwriting 

 
 

 
 
Kevin Quigley 
Casualty Underwriting Manager 
 
kevin.quigley@axaxl.com 
07464981379 
 
Ask me about: Casualty underwriting 
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Barry Gibbons 
Underwriting Manager 
Property 
 
barry.gibbons@axaxl.com 
07976 241174 
 
Ask me about: Property insurance 

 
  

Jason Parker 
Senior Underwriter  
Casualty 
 
jason.parker@axaxl.com 
07551171441 
 
Ask me about: Casualty insurance  

 
  

James Palmer 
Senior Underwriter  
Casualty 
 
james.palmer@axaxl.com 
07974889184 
 
Ask me about: Casualty insurance  

 
  

Alan Dixon 
Senior Underwriter  
Casualty   
 
alan.dixon@axaxl.com  
07866 151195 
 
Ask me about: Casualty insurance 
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Dom Murdock 
Senior Underwriter 
Casualty 
 
dom.murdock@axaxl.com 
01473560602 
 
Ask me about: Casualty Risk Consulting 

 
  

Chris McGuire 
Head of Risk Consulting UK  
Risk Consulting  
 
chris.mcguire@axaxl.com 
07795 174342 
 
Ask me about: Risk Consulting in the UK 

 
  

Guy Brett 
Underwriter 
Marine Cargo  
 
guy.brett@axaxl.com 
07747 011798 
 
Ask me about: Marine Cargo insurance; Our online portal for cargo 

 
 
 
 

 
Paul Thomas 
Head of Sports, Media and Entertainment 
Sport & Leisure 
 
Paul.Thomas@axaxl.com 
02070150965 

Ask me about: Crisis Management and Special Risks, Sports, Media and 
Entertainment 
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Louise Juby 
Underwriter 
Sport & Leisure 
 
louise.juby@axaxl.com 
07929071192 
 
Ask me about: Crisis Management and Special Risks, Sports, Media and 
Entertainment 

 
  

Lucie Fitzgerald 
Underwriter, Product Recall 
 
lucie.fitzgerald@axaxl.com 

02074585756 

Ask me about: Underwriting, Product Recall 

 
 

 
 
Avtar Barhey 
Chief Risk Consulting Officer 
Casualty 
 
avtar.barhey@axaxl.com  
07824 436425 
 
Ask me about: Casualty Risk Consulting 

 
  

Al Baker 
Head of Construction, UK & Lloyd's 
Construction 
 
Alastair.Baker@axaxl.com 
07870375310 
 
Ask me about: Construction  
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Jonathan Powell 
Head of London Wholesale Casualty, UK & Ireland 
Wholesale Casualty  
 
jonathan.powell@axaxl.com  
07971 889669 
 
Ask me about: Wholesale casualty insurance in UK & Ireland 

 
  

Andrew Brand 
Senior Underwriter, Wholesale Casualty, UK & Ireland 
Wholesale Casualty  
 
andrew.brand@axaxl.com 
02076488158 
 
Ask me about: Wholesale casualty insurance in UK & Ireland 

 
 

 
 
Carl Hanson 
Marketing Regional Director, UK & Lloyd's 
Distribution 
 
carl.hanson@axaxl.com  
07929 830044 
 
Ask me about: Event and on-stand support, AXA XL messaging and talking 
points 

 
  

Katie Talbot 
Senior Marketing Manager 
Distribution 
 
katie.talbot@axaxl.com  
07970 738597 
 
Ask me about: Event and on-stand support, AXA XL messaging and talking 
points 

 



 

 

BIBA Attendes 2025         Page 9/ 

  
Ellen Putt 
Marketing Manager 
Distribution 
 
ellen.putt@axaxl.com  
07929830045 
 
Ask me about: Event and on-stand support, AXA XL messaging and talking 
points 

 
 

 
 

 
Suzane De Jesus 
External Communications Manager 
Communications  
 
suzane.dejesus@axaxl.com 
02077438497 
 
Ask me about: Media enquiries, Journalist interviews, AXA XL messaging 
and talking points 
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axaxl.com 

 

XL Catlin Services SE 

20 Gracechurch Street, London, EC3V 0BG, United Kingdom 
 

Telephone: +44 (0)20 7933 7000  Fax: +44 (0)20 7469 1001 axaxl.com 
 

 

Registered Office: XL Catlin Services SE | Registered in Ireland | Registered number No 659610 | XL House, 8 St Stephen's Green, Dublin 2, Ireland | Directors: M-L. Elhabre 

(France), P. R. Kelly, P.M.  Murray (UK), P-H. Rastoul (France), R. Redmond | XL Catlin Services SE is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland 

XL Catlin Services SE, UK Branch | 20 Gracechurch Street, London, EC3V 0BG, United Kingdom 
 

 


